
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 5 合計
8 地野　彰信 33.6 10.8 29.0 25.6 21.6 120.6
1 原　　浩明 210.1 ▲21.7 ▲11.8 ▲8.6 8.7 176.7
6 山本　裕司 154.5 18.9 4.8 0.5 ▲5.9 172.8
11 下出　和洋 152.6 ▲8.0 ▲22.0 ▲17.5 ▲24.4 80.7
10 松井　一義 ▲54.9 ▲24.5 19.7 ▲9.5 20.2 ▲49.0 
9 高見沢治幸 ▲107.3 8.3 9.1 ▲27.4 5.3 ▲112.0 
3 藤原　　健 179.1 27.8 18.5 4.4 ▲6.3 223.5
4 地主　琢磨 ▲132.7 2.9 ▲8.3 ▲10.1 ▲19.2 ▲167.4 
14 岡田　　桂 49.2 ▲6.2 ▲19.5 ▲18.7 32.5 37.3
5 須藤　　浩 23.5 20.0 7.8 10.2 19.9 81.4
2 明村　　諭 ▲105.3 ▲0.1 22.3 ▲6.4 9.9 ▲79.6 
13 田村　　洸 ▲164.1 ▲30.5 ▲17.2 ▲21.3 ▲1.4 ▲234.5 
12 草場とも子 ▲197.1 ▲34.6 ▲6.3 26.3 ▲28.4 ▲240.1 
7 柏原　　純 ▲72.2 10.6 44.0 5.3 ▲30.1 ▲42.4 

1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 地野　彰信 33.6 6.8 4.0 10.8 44.4
1 原　　浩明 210.1 ▲9.7 ▲12.0 ▲21.7 188.4
6 山本　裕司 154.5 6.9 12.0 18.9 173.4
11 下出　和洋 152.6 ▲4.0 ▲4.0 ▲8.0 144.6

供託

1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 地主　琢磨 ▲132.7 ▲1.1 4.0 2.9 ▲129.8 
14 岡田　　桂 49.2 ▲2.2 ▲4.0 ▲6.2 43.0
10 松井　一義 ▲54.9 ▲12.5 ▲12.0 ▲24.5 ▲79.4 
3 藤原　　健 179.1 15.8 12.0 27.8 206.9

供託

1回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 柏原　　純 ▲72.2 6.6 4.0 10.6 ▲61.6 
5 須藤　　浩 23.5 8.0 12.0 20.0 43.5
2 明村　　諭 ▲105.3 3.9 ▲4.0 ▲0.1 ▲105.4 
13 田村　　洸 ▲164.1 ▲18.5 ▲12.0 ▲30.5 ▲194.6 

供託

2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
11 下出　和洋 144.6 ▲10.0 ▲12.0 ▲22.0 122.6
8 地野　彰信 44.4 17.0 12.0 29.0 73.4
6 山本　裕司 173.4 0.8 4.0 4.8 178.2
1 原　　浩明 188.4 ▲7.8 ▲4.0 ▲11.8 176.6
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2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 岡田　　桂 43.0 ▲7.5 ▲12.0 ▲19.5 23.5
3 藤原　　健 206.9 6.5 12.0 18.5 225.4
9 高見沢治幸 ▲107.3 4.3 4.0 8.3 ▲99.0 
4 地主　琢磨 ▲129.8 ▲4.3 ▲4.0 ▲8.3 ▲138.1 

供託 1.0

2回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
13 田村　　洸 ▲194.6 ▲13.2 ▲4.0 ▲17.2 ▲211.8 
5 須藤　　浩 43.5 3.8 4.0 7.8 51.3
12 草場とも子 ▲197.1 ▲22.6 ▲12.0 ▲34.6 ▲231.7 
7 柏原　　純 ▲61.6 32.0 12.0 44.0 ▲17.6 

供託

3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 原　　浩明 176.6 ▲4.6 ▲4.0 ▲8.6 168.0
8 地野　彰信 73.4 13.6 12.0 25.6 99.0
11 下出　和洋 122.6 ▲5.5 ▲12.0 ▲17.5 105.1
6 山本　裕司 178.2 ▲3.5 4.0 0.5 178.7

供託

3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 地主　琢磨 ▲138.1 ▲6.1 ▲4.0 ▲10.1 ▲148.2 
10 松井　一義 ▲79.4 7.7 12.0 19.7 ▲59.7 
9 高見沢治幸 ▲99.0 5.1 4.0 9.1 ▲89.9 
14 岡田　　桂 23.5 ▲6.7 ▲12.0 ▲18.7 4.8

供託

3回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
12 草場とも子 ▲231.7 ▲2.3 ▲4.0 ▲6.3 ▲238.0 
7 柏原　　純 ▲17.6 1.3 4.0 5.3 ▲12.3 
13 田村　　洸 ▲211.8 ▲9.3 ▲12.0 ▲21.3 ▲233.1 
2 明村　　諭 ▲105.4 10.3 12.0 22.3 ▲83.1 

供託

4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 原　　浩明 168.0 4.7 4.0 8.7 176.7
6 山本　裕司 178.7 ▲1.9 ▲4.0 ▲5.9 172.8
8 地野　彰信 99.0 9.6 12.0 21.6 120.6
11 下出　和洋 105.1 ▲12.4 ▲12.0 ▲24.4 80.7

供託
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4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 岡田　　桂 4.8 20.5 12.0 32.5 37.3
10 松井　一義 ▲59.7 ▲5.5 ▲4.0 ▲9.5 ▲69.2 
9 高見沢治幸 ▲89.9 ▲15.4 ▲12.0 ▲27.4 ▲117.3 
3 藤原　　健 225.4 0.4 4.0 4.4 229.8

供託

4回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
5 須藤　　浩 51.3 6.2 4.0 10.2 61.5
2 明村　　諭 ▲83.1 ▲2.4 ▲4.0 ▲6.4 ▲89.5 
7 柏原　　純 ▲12.3 ▲18.1 ▲12.0 ▲30.1 ▲42.4 
12 草場とも子 ▲238.0 14.3 12.0 26.3 ▲211.7 

供託

5回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
3 藤原　　健 229.8 ▲2.3 ▲4.0 ▲6.3 223.5
10 松井　一義 ▲69.2 8.2 12.0 20.2 ▲49.0 
4 地主　琢磨 ▲148.2 ▲7.2 ▲12.0 ▲19.2 ▲167.4 
9 高見沢治幸 ▲117.3 1.3 4.0 5.3 ▲112.0 

供託

麻将連合 第21期μ２リーグ 第７節5回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 明村　　諭 ▲89.5 5.9 4.0 9.9 ▲79.6 
13 田村　　洸 ▲233.1 2.6 ▲4.0 ▲1.4 ▲234.5 
12 草場とも子 ▲211.7 ▲16.4 ▲12.0 ▲28.4 ▲240.1 
5 須藤　　浩 61.5 7.9 12.0 19.9 81.4

供託

麻将連合 第21期μ２リーグ 第７節
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